PRODUCT
REFERENCE
GUIDE
HQ: 10505 NW 112 AVE, SUITE 18
MIAMI, FL 33178
PLANT: 1430 GOULD BLVD, SUITE 3
LA VERGNE, TN 37086
wwwwww..DDaauueerrMMaannuuffaaccttuurriinngg..ccoomm

Damp
Location
(3) F54T5
(4) F32T8
250W HID
Steel
Mounting
Cable
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
Wire Guard*
5 Years
DMLHG4130W27V50KCD 130W 18,500 lm
4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
DMLHG4B130W27V50KCD 130W 18,500 lm
2' x 2'
---
(4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
Steel
Mounting
Cable
(Included)
Pendant*
Hanger
DMLHG4180W27V50KCD 180W 25,200 lm
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
500W HID
DMLHG4210W27V50KCD 210W 29,000 lm
(8) F54T5
(10) F32T8
DMLHG4L130W27V50KCD 130W 18,500 lm
1' x 4'
4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
DMLHG4L180W27V50KCD 180W 24,000 lm
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
500W HID
DMLHG4L210W27V50KCD 210W 29,000 lm ---
(8) F54T5
(10) F32T8
DMLHG4270W27V50KCD 270W 37,000 lm
2' x 4'
(12) F54T5
(14) F32T8
DMLHG4300W27V50KCD 300W 41,500 lm
(16) F54T5
(18) F32T8
1,000W HID
DMLHG4370W27V50KCD 370W 50,500 lm
(20) F54T5
(24) F32T8
DMLHG6
DMLHG690W27V50KCD

Location
175W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Adjustable*
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
DHB0297W27V50KW 97W 13,700 lm 250W MH
DHB02100W27V50KW 100W 14,000 lm
Large
250W MH
DHB02140W27V50KW 140W 19,100 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
DHB02180W27V50KW 180W 24,500 lm 400W MH
DHB04
DHB04135W27V50KD 135W
---
19,400 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
347-480V*
--- Wet
Location
250W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
Aluminum*
5 YearsDHB04175W27V50KD 175W 25,600 lm 320W MH
DHB04200W27V50KD 200W 29,800 lm 400W MH
DHB05
DHB05200W27V50KD 200W
Power
32,800 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
347-480V*
--- Wet
Location
400W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Wattage*
Adjustment
Dial
5 Years
DHB05250W27V50KD 250W 40,100 lm 750W MH
DHB05300W27V50KD 300W 49,500 lm 750W MH
DHB05340W27V50KD 340W 55,500 lm 1,000W MH
DHB05350W27V50KDAD 350W Power &
CCT
62,000 lm 750W MH
Motion*
Sensor 5 Years
DHB05410W27V50KDAD 410W 72,000 lm 1,000W MH
DHB06
DHB0667W27V50KB 67W
---
9,100 lm
5000K
4000K*
80 ---
120-277V
--- Wet
Location
175W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Adjustable
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
DHB06140W27V50KB 140W 17,500 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
DHB06180W27V50KB 180W 25,000 lm
120-277V
400W MH
DHB06215W27V50KB 215W 30,000 lm 400W MH
DHB0697W27V50KB 97W Power
& CCT
14,000 lm 250W MH
DHB06215W27V50KB 215W 30,500 lm 400W MH
DOHBG8
DHBG8100W27VDDKBAD 100W
Power
& CCT
16,000 lm
5000K
4000K
70 --- 120-277V --- Wet
Location
250W MH Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Adjustable*
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
DHBG8150W27VDDKBAD 150W 24,000 lm 250W MH
DHBG8210W27VDDKBAD 210W 30,000 lm 400W MH
DHBG8230W27VDDKBAD 230W 36,000 lm 750W MH
POWER
TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE

LED PANELS
LINEAR FIXTURES
VAPOR TIGHT
100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
50K35K 40K
CCT TUNABLENetworked
Controls
FLOOD LIGHTS
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
DALG6
DALG6100W27V50KDSQT3 100W
---
14,200 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
Type III
Type IV*
Type V*
120-277V
347-480V*
Medium
Wet
Location
250W MH
Pole Mount
Wall Mount
Photocell* 5 Years
DALG6150W27V50KDSQT3 150W 21,200 lm 400W MH
DALG6200W27V50KDSQT3 200W 28,000 lm 400W MH
DALG6240W27V50KDSQT3 240W 34,000 lm
Large
750W MH
DALG6300W27V50KDSQT3 300W 42,500 lm 1,000W MH
DALG6350W27V50KDSQT3 350W 50,000 lm 1,000W MH
DAL04
DAL0440W27V50KDT3 40W
---
5,500 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
Type III
Type IV*
Type V*
120-277V
347-480V*
Small
Wet
Location
175W MH
Pole Mount
Wall Mount
Photocell* 5 Years
DAL0470W27V50KDT3 70W 9,600 lm 250W MH
DAL04100W27V50KDT3 100W 13,800 lm 320W MH
DAL04150W27V50KDT3 150W 20,800 lm
Medium
400W MH
DAL04200W27V50KDT3 200W 26,000 lm 400W MH
DAL04250W27V50KDT3 250W 34,500 lm
Large
1,000W MH
DAL04300W27V50KDT3 300W 41,000 lm 1,000W MH
DALG5
DALG5100W27V50KDSQT3 100W
---
14,100 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
Type III
Type IV*
Type V*
120-277V
347-480V*
Small
Wet
Location
250W MH Pole Mount
Adjustable
Pole Mount
Wall Mount
Yoke Mount
Photocell*
Motion
Sensor
Backlight
Glare Shield
5 Years
DALG5150W27V50KDSQT3 150W 21,000 lm
Medium
400W MH
DALG5180W27V50KDSQT3 180W 25,000 lm 400W MH
DALG5250W27V50KDSQT3 250W 35,000 lm
Large
750W MH
DALG5300W27V50KDSQT3 300W 42,000 lm 1,000W MH
DALG8
DALG8100W27VDDKDSQT3AD 100W
---
14,500 lm
5000K
4000K

Wet
Location
250W MH Pole Mount
Adjustable
Pole Mount
Wall Mount
Yoke Mount
Photocell*
Motion
Sensor
Backlight
Glare Shield
Full
Glare Shield
5 Years
DALG8140W27VDDKDSQT3AD 140W 20,000 lm 400W MH
DALG8180W27VDDKDSQT3AD 180W 24,000 lm 400W MH
DALG8250W27VDDKDSQT3AD 250W 33,500 lm
Large
750W MH
DALG8300W27VDDKDSQT3AD 300W 41,000 lm 1,000W MH
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
DFDG9
DFDG9100W27V50KBDB77 100W
---
14,800 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 7Hx7V
120-277V
347-480V*
Medi-
um
Wet
Location
320W MH
Yoke Mount
Wall Mount
Photocell* 5 Years
DFDG9150W27V50KBDB77 150W 22,200 lm 400W MH
DFDG9200W27V50KBDB77 200W 28,800 lm 400W MH
DFDG9240W27V50KBDB77 240W 35,500 lm
Large
750W MH
DFDG9300W27V50KBDB77 300W 43,700 lm 1,000W MH
DFDG9350W27V50KBDB77 350W 51,000 lm 1,000W MH
HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3 | La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com
*Available upon request.
AREA LIGHTS
5

DFD0815W27V50KDDB76KN 15W
---
2,000 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
7Hx6V
120-277V
X-Small
Wet
Location
50W MH
Knuckle
Trunnion
Photocell* 5 Years
DFD0827W27V50KDDB76KN 27W 3,700 lm 100W MH
DFD0845W27V50KDDB76KN 45W 6,150 lm
Small
175W MH
DFD0860W27V50KDDB76KN 60W 7,800 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
DFD0870W27V50KDDB76YK 70W 9,400 lm
Medium
250W MH
Yoke Mount
ter
DFD08100W27V50KDDB76YK 100W 13,500 lm 250W MH
DFD08135W27V50KDDB76YK 135W 18,500 lm
7Hx6V
4Hx4V*
Large
320W MH
DFD08200W27V50KDDB76YK 200W 27,000 lm 400W MH
DFD08350W27V50KDDB76TR 350W 50,000 lm X-Large 1,000W MH Trunnion
DFDG11
DFDG1115WDDKDB77 15W
Power
 & CCT
2,050 lm
5000K
4000K
3000K
70 7Hx7V 120-277V
Small
Wet
Location
50W MH
Knuckle
Trunnion Photocell
(Included) 5 Years
DFDG1127WDDKDB77 27W 3,500 lm 100W MH
DFDG1140WDDKDB77 40W 5,700 lm
Medium
175W MH
DFDG1165WDDKDB77 65W 9,200 lm 250W MH
DFDG1190WDDKDB77 90W 13,400 lm
Large
320W MH Yoke Mount
DFDG11120WDDKDB77 120W 17,500 lm 400W MH
DFD03
DFD15W27V50KBDB77 15W
---
1,500 lm 5000K
4000K*
3000K*
70 7Hx7V 120-277V
Small
--- Wet
Location
250W MH
Knuckle
Trunnion
--- 5 YearsDFD30W27V50KBDB77 30W 3,000 lm Medium 320W MH
DFD45W27V50KBDB77 45W 5,400 lm Large 320W MH
DFR01
DFR20W27V50KBDSFL 20W
---
2,500 lm

DFD0740W27V50KBDB77 40W
---
5,720 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 7Hx7V
120-277V
347-480V*
Small
Wet
Location
175W MH
Yoke Mount
Trunnion Photocell* 5 Years
DFD0770W27V50KBDB77 70W 9,800 lm 250W MH
DFD07100W27V50KBDB77 100W 13,900 lm 320W MH
DFD07150W27V50KBDB77 150W 20,800 lm Medi-
um
400W MH
DFD07200W27V50KBDB77 200W 26,000 lm 400W MH
DFD07250W27V50KBDB77 250W 35, 250 lm
Large
750W MH
DFD07300W27V50KBDB77 300W 41,000 lm 1,000W MH
HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3 | La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com
*Available upon request.
6
WALL PACKS 100%80%60%40%

DWPG15100W27V50KD 100W 15,000 lm 320W MH
DWPG15135W27V50KD 135W 20,000 lm
120-277V
400W MH
DWPG1538W27VDDKD 38W
Power
 & CCT
5,600 lm 175W MH
DWPG1565W27VDDKD 65W 9,500 lm 120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
DWPG15100W27VDDKD 100W 14,800 lm Large 320W MH
DWM01
Clear
Lens
DWM15W27V50KDP0 15W
---
1,750 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 --- 120-277V --- --- Wet
Location
100W INC
--- Photocell
(Included) 5 Years
DWM17W27V50KDP0 17W 1,950 lm 120W INC
DWM25W27V50KDP0 25W 2,600 lm 50W MH
DWM01
Frosted
Lens
DWM15W27V50KDP0F 15W 1,820 lm 100W INC
DWM17W27V50KDP0F 17W 2,000 lm 120W INC
DWM25W27V50KDP0F 25W 2,700 lm 50W MH
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
DWPG2
DWPG227W27V50KD 27W
---